SONA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, SALEM
(An Autonomous Institution)

Degree : UG (B.E. /B.Tech)

Semester : VI {(III Year) Date: 20.12.2023
SLNo PARTICULARS DATES DAYS
—1h__ Commencement of Class work 03.01.2024 Wednesday
Duration of CIE Test 1 and its 14.02.2024- Wednesday-
5 objectives test 21.02.2024 Wednesday
Duration of CIE Test 2 and its 15.03.2024- Friday-
3. objectives test 22.03.2024 Friday
Duration of CIE Test 3 and its 19.04.2024- Friday-
4 objectives test 26.04.2024 Friday
5 |LastWorkingDay 27.04.2024 Saturday
: Sl 06.05.2024- Monday-
6 Practical Examinations
- 13.05.2024 Monday
S 14.05.2024- Tuesday-
7 Study Period
y 19.05.2024 Sunday
8 Theory Examinations 20.05.2024 Monday
. June- 3rd
9 Reopening for VIT Semester
' Week 2024

o  Objective Tests corresponding to 3 CIE tests (35+35+45 mins) shall be conducted during the CIE dates mentioned
iiself.

e Schedule for Practical and Theory Semester End Examinations will be circulated by COE Office.
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SONA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, SALEM

(An Autonomous Institution)

ACADEMIC SCHEDULE for 2023-2024 (EVEN SEMESTER)

Degree : UG (B.E. /B.Tech)

Semester : VIII (Final Year) Date: 20.12.2023
SLNo PARTICULARS DATES DAYS
1 Commencement of Class work 03.01.2024 Wednesday
) 1 22.01.2024- Monday-
5 Conduct of Project Review 0
24.01.2024 Wednesday
: 15.02.2024- Thursday-
3 Conduct of Project Review 1
i 17.02.2024 Saturday
: : 21.03.2024- Thursday-
4 Conduct of Project Review 2
' 23.03.2024 Saturday
: 15.04.2024- Monday-
5 Conduct of Project Review 3
17.04.2024 Wednesday
Duration of Project report 18.04.202% Thursday-
E Verification and Submission 19.04 202 Friday
7 | Last Working Day 22.04.2024 Monday
Project Viva-Voce Examination :
: : 26.04.2024- Friday-
8 (Schedule will be Circulated from
5 30.04.2024 Tuesday
COE Office)

(Dr.R.Shivakumar)

(Dr.J.Senthilkumar)
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SONA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, SALEM
(An Auntonomous Institution)

ACADEMIC SCHEDULE for 2023-2024 (EVEN SEMESTER)

Degree : PG (M.E. /M.Tech)
Semester : IV (Il Year) Date:20.12.2023
SLNo PARTICULARS DATES DAYS
1 Commencement of Class work 03.01.2024 Wednesday
: 09.02.2024- Friday-
2 Conduct of Project Review 1
: 10.02.2024 Saturday
Conduct of Project Review 2 14.03.2024- Thursday-
2 15.03.2024 Friday
Conduct of Project Review 3 16.04.2024- Tuesday-
* 17.04.2024 Wednesday
2 Duration of Project report 18.04.2024- Thursday-
5 : ; x o A
T Verification and Submission 19.04.2024 Friday
6. Last Working Day 22.04.2024 Monday
Project Viva-Voce Examination .
_ » 26.04.2024- Friday-
- (Schedule will be Circulated from
30.04.2024 Tuesday
COE Office)

Member SecretaryfAcademlc Council Controllér of Exsﬁmnannns
(Dr.R.Shivakumar) (Dr.J.Senthilkumar)
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SONA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, SALEM
(An Autonomous Institution)

ACADEMIC SCHEDULE for 2023-2024 (EVEN SEMESTER)

Degree : PG (M.C.A)

Semiester : IV (11 Year)

Date: 20.12.2023

SLNo PARTICULARS DATES DAYS
7 Commencement of Class work 03.01.2024 Wednesday
R _ 09.02.2024- Friday-
2 Conduct of Project Review 1
§ 10.02.2024 Saturday
Conduct of Project Review 2 14.03.2024- Thursday-
s 15.03.2024 Friday
Conduct of Project Review 3 16.04.2024- Tuesday-
- 17.04.2024 Wednesday
Duration of Project report 18.04.2024- Thursday-
% Verification and Submission 19.04 2024 Friday
G. Last Working Day 22.04.2024 Monday
Project Viva-Voce Examination :
: 5 ] 26.04.2024- Friday-
7 (Schedule will be Circulated from W
' 30.04.2024 Tuesday
COE Office)
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Member Secretary/Academic Council Controller of Examinations Dean/Academics incipal
(Dr.R.Shivakumar) (Dr.J.Senthilkumar) (Dr.J.Akilandeswari)
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SONA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, SALEM
(An Autonomous Institution)

ACADEMIC SCHEDULE for 2023-2024 (EVEN SEMESTER)

Degree : PG (M;B.A)
Semester : IV (Second Year) Date: 22.01.2024
SI.No PARTICULARS DATES DAYS
1. | Commencement of Class work 01.02.2024 Thursday
g Capstone Review-1 04.03.2024 Monday
3. Capstone Review-2 05.04.2024 Friday
4. Capstone Review-3 17.05.2024 Friday
5. Last Working Day 22.05.2024 Wednesday
) s s 5 27.05.2024- Monday-
6. Project Vivo-voce Examination
29.05.2024 Wednesday

Member SecretarylAcademlc Council Controller of xamm

(Dr.R.Shivakumar)
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SONA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, SALEM
(An Autonomous Institution)

ACADEMIC SCHEDULE for 2023-2024 (EVEN SEMESTER)

Degree : UG (B.E. /B.Tech)

Semester : II (First Year) Date: 30.01.2024

SL.No PARTICULARS DATES DAYS
1. Commencement of Class work 19.02.2024 Monday
Duration of CIE Test 1 and its 22.03.2024- Friday-
= objectives test 28.03.2024 Thursday
Duration of CIE Test 2 and its 25.04.2024- Thursday-
£ objectives test 02.05.2024 Thursday
Duration of CIE Test 3 and its 29.05.2024- Wednesday-
4' objectives test 05.06.2024 Wednesday
5. Last Working Day 07.06.2024 Friday
) S 13.06.2024- Thursday-
6 Practical Examinations
' 20.06.2024 Thursday
) 21.06.2024- Friday-
7 Study Period
’ 27.06.2024 Thursday
8. Theory Examinations 28.06.2024 Friday
X July 3™ Week-
9. Reopening for III Semester
2024

e Objective Tests corresponding to 3 CIE tests (35+35+45 mins) shall be conducted during the CIE dates mentioned

itself.

e Schedule for Practical and Theory Semester End Examinations will be circulated by COE Office.
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SONA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, SALEM
(An Autonomous Institution)

ACADEMIC SCHEDULE for 2023-2024 (EVEN SEMESTER)

Degree : UG (B.E. /B.Tech)

Semester : IV (II Year) Date: 30.01.2024

SL.No PARTICULARS DATES DAYS
1 Commencement of Class work 19.02.2024 Monday
Duration of CIE Test 1 and its 22.03.2024- Friday-
% objectives test 28.03.2024 Thursday
Duration of CIE Test 2 and its 25.04.2024- Thursday-
3. objectives test 02.05.2024 Thursday
Duration of CIE Test 3 and its 29.05.2024- Wednesday-
% objectives test 05.06.2024 Wednesday
5 Last Working Day 07.06.2024 Friday
] o 13.06.2024- Thursday-
6 Practical Examinations
3 20.06.2024 Thursday
) 21.06.2024- Friday-
7 Study Period
’ 27.06.2024 Thursday
8 Theory Examinations 28.06.2024 Friday
. July 3™ Week-
9 Reopening for V Semester
' 2024

¢ Objective Tests corresponding to 3 CIE tests (35+35+45 mins) shall be conducted during the CIE dates mentioned
itself.
e Schedule for Practical and Theory Semester End Examinations will be circulated by COE Office.
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SONA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, SALEM
(An Autonomous Institution)

ACADEMIC SCHEDULE for 2023-2024 (EVEN SEMESTER)

Degree : PG (M.E. /M.Tech)

Semester : II (First Year) Date:30.01.2024
SLNo PARTICULARS DATES DAYS
1. Commencement of Class work 19.02.2024 Monday
) 22.03.2024- Friday-
) Duration of CIE Test 1
' 28.03.2024 Thursday
. ' 22.04.2024- Monday-
3 Duration of CIE Test 2
) 29.04.2024 Monday
. 29.05.2024- Wednesday-
4 Duration of CIE Test 3
’ 05.06.2024 Wednesday
g Last Working Day 07.06.2024 Friday
) o 13.06.2024- Thursday-
& Practical Examinations
: 20.06.2024 Thursday
) 21.06.2024- Friday-
7 Study Period °
' 27.06.2024 Thursday
3 Theory Examinations 28.06.2024 Friday
_ July 3™ Week-
9 Reopening for ITI Semester
’ 2024
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SONA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, SALEM
(An Autonomous Institution)

ACADEMIC SCHEDULE for 2023-2024 (EVEN SEMESTER)

Degree : PG (M.C.A)
Semester : II (First Year)

Non e

Member Sec

Date: 30.01.2024

SLNo PARTICULARS DATES DAYS
1. Commencement of Class work 19.02.2024 Monday
. 22.03.2024- Friday-
5 Duration of CIE Test 1
28.03.2024 Thursday
. 22.04.2024- Monday-
3. Duration of CIE Test 2
29.04.2024 Monday
: 29.05.2024- Wednesday-
4 Duration of CIE Test 3
' 05.06.2024 Wednesday
5 Last Working Day 07.06.2024 Friday
_ o 13.06.2024- Thursday-
6 Practical Examinations
] 20.06.2024 Thursday
, 21.06.2024- Friday-
7 Study Period
27.06.2024 Thursday
8 Theory Examinations 28.06.2024 Friday
_ July 3™ Week-
9 Reopening for III Semester
2024

(Dr.R.Shivakumar)
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Degree

SONA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, SALEM

(An Autonomous Institution)

ACADEMIC SCHEDULE for 2023-2024 (EVEN SEMESTER)

: PG (M.B.A)

Semester : II (First Year)

Date: 30.01.2024

SLNo PARTICULARS DATES DAYS
|8 Commencement of Class work 19.02.2024 Monday
) 15.04.2024- Monday-
2, Duration of CIE Test 1
22.04.2024 Monday
) 27.05.2024- Monday-
3. Duration of CIE Test 2
04.06.2024 Tuesday
4, Last Working Day 07.06.2024 Friday
. Practical Examinations 10.06.2024- Monday-
' (Schedule will be Circulated) 13.06.2024 Thursday
) 14.06.2024- Friday-
6. Study Period
20.06.2024 Thursday
) 21.06.2024- Friday-
i Theory Examinations
10.07.2024 Wednesday
11.07.2024- Thursday-
8. Summer Internship
21.08.2024 Wednesday
. Last Week
9. Reopening of III Semester
Aug-2024
Member Secretary/Academic Council Controller o inatfons Dean/Academics b\ ’lt 1‘)’ Principal
(Dr.R.Shivakumar) (Dr.J.Senthilkumar) (Dr.J.Akilandeswari) (Dr.S.R.R.SenthilKumar)
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